1337

1390-1441
1395-1455
1397-1475
1399-1464
1401-1428
1415-1492
1431-1506
1445-1510
1446-1523
1448-1494
1452-1519
1471-1528
1475-1564
1477-1510
1483-1520
1510-1592
1516

1518-1594
1528-1588
1541-1614
1543

1569

1571-1610
1576

1577-1640
1594-1665
1599-1660
1606-1669
1632-1675
1696-1770
1697-1768
1712-1793
1720-1778
1722-1780
1732-1806
1746-1828
1774-1840
1775-1851
1776-1837
1780-1867

PAUL DOMZAL oreative
PAINTERS p1

Giotto

Jan van Eyck

Fra Angelico

Paolo Uccello

Rogier van der Weyden
Tommaso Masaccio
Piero della Francesca
Andrea Mantegna
Sandro Botticelli

Pietro Perugino
Domenico Ghirlandaio
Leonardo da Vinci
Albrecht Diirer
Michelangelo

Giorgione

Raphael

Jacopo Bassano
Hieronymus Bosch
Tintoretto

Paolo Veronese

El Greco

Hans Holbein the Younger
Pieter Bruegel the Elder
Caravaggio

Titian

Peter Paul Rubens
Nicolas Poussin

Diego Velazquez
Rembrandt

Johannes Vermeer
Giovanni Battista Tiepolo
Canaletto

Francesco Guardi
Giovanni Battista Piranesi
Bernardo Bellotto
Jean-Honoré Fragonard
Francisco Goya

Caspar David Friedrich
J. M. W. Turner

John Constable

Jean Auguste Dominique
Ingres

1830-1903
1832-1883
1834-1903
1834-1917
1838-1893
1839-1906
1840-1926
1841-1919
1848-1894
1848-1903
1853-1890
1856-1925
1859-1891
1859-1935
1862-1918
1863-1944
1864-1901
1866-1944
1869-1907
1869-1954
1872-1944
1879-1940
1881-1973
1882-1963
1882-1967
1884-1920
1886-1957
1887-1985
1887-1986
1888-1978
1890-1918
1891-1969
1893-1983
1898-1967
1898-1972
1903-1970
1904-1989
1904-1997
1907-1954
1909-1992
1912-1956
1915-1991

Camille Pissarro
Edouard Manet
James McNeill Whistler
Edgar Degas

Jan Matejko

Paul Cézanne

Claude Monet
Pierre-Auguste Renoir
Gustave Caillebotte
Paul Gauguin

Vincent van Gogh
John Singer Sargent
Georges Seurat
Childe Hassam
Gustav Klimt

Edvard Munch

Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec
Wassily Kandinsky
Stanistaw Wyspianski
Henri Matisse

Piet Mondrian

Paul Klee

Pablo Picasso
Georges Braque
Edward Hopper
Amedeo Modigliani
Diego Rivera

Marc Chagall

Georgia O'Keeffe
Giorgio de Chirico
Egon Schiele

Otto Dix

Joan Miro

René Magritte
Maurits Cornelis Escher
Mark Rothko
Salvador Dali

Willem de Kooning
Frida Kahlo

Francis Bacon
Jackson Pollock
Robert Motherwell



1917-2009
1922-1993
1923-1997
1928-1987
1928-2011
1929-2005
1929
1930
1932-2023
1932
1933-2017
1937
1937
1944
1945
1948
1949
1953
1955
1955
1959
1960-1988
1960
1962
1965
1970

PAUL DOMZAL oreative
PAINTERS p2

Andrew Wyeth
Richard Diebenkorn
Roy Lichtenstein
Andy Warhol

Cy Twombly
Zdzistaw Beksinski
Yayoi Kusama
Jasper Johns
Fernando Botero
Gerhard Richter
James Rosenquist
David Hockney
Edward Ruscha
Joe Strand

Anselm Kiefer
Marilyn Minter
Richard Prince
Robert Longo

Jeff Koons

Maria Schon

Peter Doig
Jean-Michel Basquiat
Walton Ford

Lisa Yuskavage
Damien Hirst
Jenny Saville



